
Date Day Topic PG

2/5/2025 Fri Immunoregulation of trophoblastic invasion in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

3/5/2025 Sat Anticonvulsants in pregnancy Dr. Suji

5/5/2025 Mon Leiomyosarcoma - uterus Dr. Meghana

6/5/2025 Tue Subclinical hypothyroidism in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

7/5/2025 Wed Diagnostic imaging in pregnancy Dr. Preetha

8/5/2025 Thu Enhanced Recovery After Surgery Dr. Meghana

9/5/2025 Fri Antimicrobial, prophylaxis in Gynae surgery Dr. Vishnupriya

10/5/2025 Sat Oxytocin Dr. Kiruba

12/5/2025 Mon Methergin Dr. Suji

13/05/2025 Tue Mifepristone Dr. Vishnupriya

14/05/2025 Wed Gonodotrophins Dr. Akshaya

15/05/2025 Thu SERM Dr. Preetha

16/05/2025 Fri GnRh analogues Dr. Manisha

17/05/2025 Sat Misoprostol, PgE2 Dr. Vishnupriya

19/05/2025 Mon Choice of Antihypertensives in pregnancy & lactation Dr. Keerthana

20/05/2025 Tue PPH - Pharmacological management Dr. Suji

21/05/2025 Wed PPH surgical management Dr. Manisha

22/05/2025 Thu SLE in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

23/05/2025 Fri Acute pyelonephritis in pregnancy Dr. Preetha

24/05/2025 Sat Pelvic organ prolapse - POPQ Dr. Meghana

26/05/2025 Mon POP surgical management (site specific repair) Dr. Manisha

27/05/2025 Tue Supports of uterus Dr. Keerthana

28/05/2025 Wed Pathophysiology of SUI Dr. Suji

29/05/2025 Thu SUI - management Dr. Manisha

30/05/2025 Fri Nulliparous prolapse Dr. Akshaya

31/05/2025 Sat Vault prolapse Dr. Preetha

2/6/2025 Mon Urge incontenence including recent advances Dr. Meghana

3/6/2025 Tue Prediction of preeclampsia Dr. Vishnupriya

4/6/2025 Wed Prevention of preeclampsia Dr. Keerthana

5/6/2025 Thu Pathophysiology of pre-eclampsia Dr. Suji

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

3) Presentation should be done without using any written material

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD
Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of May - 2025

Capsule Presentation Topics

1) Timing: 8-9 am
2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)



Date Day Resident/Guide

2/5/2025 Fri Lecture Ca  Cervix in pregnancy
Dr. Meghna/
Dr. Kiruba

5/5/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Padma

6/5/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

7/5/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide
Dr. Preetha/
Dr. Padma

8/5/2025 Thu Seminar CTG interpretation
Dr. Keerthana/
Dr. Priyadarshini

9/5/2025 Fri Lecture Maternal collapse in pregnancy & puerperium
Dr. Meghana/
Dr. Kiruba

12/5/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Akshaya/Dr. Mary

13/05/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

14/05/2025 Wed Thesis update II year PGs & faculties

15/05/2025 Thu Seminar Contraception - I
Dr. Keerthana/
Dr. Priyadarshini

16/05/2025 Fri Seminar Contraception - II
Dr. Suji/
Dr. Priyadarshini

19/05/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Preetha/
Dr. Pavithra

20/05/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

21/05/2025 Wed Journal Club E-log book update All Pgs

22/05/2025 Thu Seminar Gestational Trophoblastic disease Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Jenni

23/05/2025 Fri Lecture Preinvasive lesions of cervix
Dr. Manisha/
Dr. Kiruba

26/05/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Meghana/
Dr. Padma

27/05/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

28/05/2025 Wed Journal Club E-log book update All Pgs

29/05/2025 Thu Seminar Staging & management of cancer cervix
Dr. Preetha/
Dr. Niveditha

30/05/2025 Fri Monthly Test All PGs-Dr. Kiruba

2/6/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Manisha

3/6/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

4/6/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Meghana

5/6/2025 Thu Seminar
Staging of cancer endometrium- management & 
update Dr. Akshaya

Copy to

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY
Post Graduate training schedule for the month of May 2025

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Topic

Notes:  Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.
2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.
3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD


	Capsule
	Presentation

